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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Starek506
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.750 9.600 9.5009.500 38.350
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Milena Torres507
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.800 8.900 9.4009.600 37.700
1 7 1 2T 2 

2 

ZoÃ« Aday502
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.050 9.400 9.3009.400 37.150
8 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Alicia Chen510
Texas East

9.350 9.300 9.3009.100 37.050
5 4 6T 6T 4 

4 

Maci Caudle503
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.900 9.450 9.3009.200 36.850
9T 2 4T 6T 5 

5 

Keayana Haase513
Zenith

9.600 9.050 8.8009.200 36.650
3 6 4T 10T 6 

6 

Emelyn McClusky504
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.500 8.850 9.3508.800 36.500
4 8 10T 4T 7 

7 

Addison Berryman511
WOGA

8.800 9.150 9.3509.000 36.300
11 5 8T 4T 8 

8 

Megan Pemberton509
North East Tx Elite

8.900 8.800 9.4009.000 36.100
9T 9 8T 2T 9 

9 

Ava Scott505
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.100 8.600 9.1509.100 35.950
7 10 6T 9 10 

10 

Thea Higgins501
Gymnastic World

9.300 7.200 8.8008.800 34.100
6 12 10T 10T 11 

11 

Rylee Albright512
Zenith

8.400 7.700 8.0008.400 32.500
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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